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KHANYISA ELECTRICAL           

P O BOX 30393                 

KYALAMI                       

                              

                              

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/11/2024 12:30:07

Statement By Vehicle
Date Document No Odometer Order No Reference Debit Credit Balance

Pre-Paid :      21860.00

Opening Balance :     -20976.26

02/10/2024 REC CASH                                           24530                       20000.00       -40976.26

07/10/2024 REC EFT PMT 04/10/2024                             24555                       15000.00       -55976.26

           0.00        35000.00

**** Vehicle: HH09BW GP ****

06/10/2024 INV 01-15442-0ABI 0200556426 0                479316          781.37                      -55194.89

         781.37            0.00

**** Vehicle: JJ98CN GP ****

11/10/2024 INV 01-15452-00AS 160369    026              479537          947.25                      -54247.64

15/10/2024 INV 01-15460-0KIE 160760    0                479699          947.25                      -53300.39

18/10/2024 INV 01-15466-00AS 161338    032              479874          947.25                      -52353.14

23/10/2024 INV 01-15476-00AS 161769    034              480059          947.25                      -51405.89

28/10/2024 INV 01-15486-00AS 162426    037              480253          947.88                      -50458.01

30/10/2024 INV 01-15490-0ABI 162739    0                480345          947.25                      -49510.76

        5684.13            0.00

**** Vehicle: JW06MJ GP ****

16/10/2024 INV 01-15462-0HLE 154420    0                479756         1110.60                      -48400.16

        1110.60            0.00

**** Vehicle: KF67ML GP ****

01/10/2024 INV 01-15432-0HLE 66080     0                479126          998.55                      -47401.61

04/10/2024 INV 01-15438-0HLE 66444     0                479249          947.25                      -46454.36

08/10/2024 INV 01-15446-00AS 66977     023              479375          947.25                      -45507.11

14/10/2024 INV 01-15458-0LIS 67631     0                479642          947.25                      -44559.86

17/10/2024 INV 01-15464-00AS 68040     031              479808          947.25                      -43612.61

23/10/2024 INV 01-15476-00AS 68512     036              480058          947.25                      -42665.36

28/10/2024 INV 01-15486-00AS 68936     039              480264          947.25                      -41718.11

        6682.05            0.00

**** Vehicle: KZ47CN GP ****

03/10/2024 INV 01-15436-00AS 54278     021              479205          572.11                      -41146.00

08/10/2024 INV 01-15446-00AS 159844    024              479373          995.87                      -40150.13

09/10/2024 INV 01-15448-00AS 54719     025              479438          957.49                      -39192.64

14/10/2024 INV 01-15458-0LIS 55222     0                479638         1020.05                      -38172.59

18/10/2024 INV 01-15466-00AS 55902     033              479875          969.51                      -37203.08

23/10/2024 INV 01-15476-00AS 56335     035              480054          802.57                      -36400.51

28/10/2024 INV 01-15486-00AS 56770     038              480254          776.29                      -35624.22

        6093.89            0.00

Closing Balance :     -35624.22
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Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

    -35624.22         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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Amount Due :     -35624.22
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